QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD31_20022025183235

Prakash - Mob : 9827407407

Date : 20-02-2025 18:32:35

Sr.No

Item

STONE
GENTS
RING
STONE
GENTS
RING
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
Total

TGNO

SGR17
83

SGR63
95

SLO671
5

STO663
6
STO676
2
STO679
0
6

GWT

4.504

3.490

4.083

2.232

1.316

2.165

17.790

LWT

0.119

0.019

0.104

0.054

0.014

0.000

0.310

NWT

4.385

3.471

3.979

2.178

1.302

2.165

17.480 458.000 495.000 953.000

Stn
value
208

28

125

65

32

0

HM MRP
55.00 263.00
55.00 83.00
55.00 180.00

110.00 175.00

110.00 142.00

110.00 110.00
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